GIRO DELL'ISOLO DEL CHIESE (classifica di tappa)

cat. pt.eta pt. crono
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anno
1984
1977
1963
1955
1975
1970
1967
1968
1970
1992
1964
1970
1969
1961
1959
1984

cognome nome
Salogni Vincenzo
Bagnatica Osvaldo
Zucchini Roberto
Daniele Zecchi
Rezzaghi Paolo
Filippini Paolo
Marzoli Maurizio
Fontanella Ferdinando
Bocchio Giancarlo
Mazzini llaria
Marazzone Giuliana
Polini Mauro
Panzini Laura
Frigo Oriele
Orzali Alberto
Andeé Francesca

33
40
54
62
42
47
50
49
47
25
53
47
48
56
58
33

100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84

82+82
80+80
78
76+76
74+74
72
70+70

totale pt.
133
138
150
156
134
137
138
135
131
189
213
125
200
204
130
173



